Ascentac OPM120 Series, Optical Power Meter, provides
high accuracy for optical power measurement in fiber-optic
network. It has a wide dynamic range from +6 to -70dBm or
+26 to -50dBm. Offering seven calibrated wavelengths (85onm,
1300nm, 1310nm, 1490nm, 1550nm, 1625nm & 1650nm) makes
it ideal for both single-mode and multi-mode fiber testing.
Furthermore, its wavelength can be automatically selected
when it is paired with Ascentac Optical Light source (OLS200).

Main unit, AAA battery 4pcs, Carrying bag, Shoulder strap,
One-year warranty
Ordering Information
Power Range
1：+6 dBm to -70dBm
2：+26dBm to -50dBm
OPM 01-0012 X + A0-001 XX
Adapter
01：Interchangeable FC adapter
02：Interchangeable SC adapte
03：Interchangeable LC adapter
04：Interchangeable universal 2.5mm adapter
05：Interchangeable universal 1.25mm adapter
Option
Visual Function Locator (VFL)
A1-01104 1mW, Built-in Universal 2.5mm Tip Sleeve
A1-01204 10mW, Built-in Universal 2.5mm Tip Sleeve
A1-01304 30mW, Built-in Universal 2.5mm Tip Sleeve
A1-01404 50mW, Built-in Universal 2.5mm Tip Sleeve
Adaptor for OPM
A0-00101 Interchangeable FC Adapter
A0-00102 Interchangeable SC Adapter
A0-00103 Interchangeable LC Adapter
A0-00104 Interchangeable Universal 2.5mm Adapter
A0-00105 Interchangeable Universal 1.25mm Adapter
USB Power Adapter
A0-00201 USB Power Adapter, US Plug
A0-00202 USB Power Adapter, EU Plug
A0-00203 USB Power Adapter, UK Plug
A0-00204 USB Power Adapter, AU Plug
USB Cable
A0-00301 Micro USB to USB-A
Fiber-optic Patch Cord
A0-00601 Single Mode 9/125--SC/UPC to SC/UPC--2m
A0-00602 Single Mode 9/125--SC/UPC to LC/UPC--2m
A0-00603 Single Mode 9/125--SC/UPC to ST/UPC--2m
A0-00604 Single Mode 9/125--SC/APC to SC/UPC--2m
A0-00605 Single Mode 9/125--SC/APC to LC/UPC--2m
A0-00606 Single Mode 9/125--SC/APC to SC/APC--2m
A0-00607 Single Mode 9/125--FC/UPC to FC/UPC--2m
Adapter Cleaning Sticks - 100 pcs/box
02-0A110 1.25mm without ESD (Electro-Static Discharge)
02-0A120 2.5mm without ESD (Electro-Static Discharge)
02-00421 1.25mm with ESD (Electro-Static Discharge)
02-00422 2.5mm with ESD (Electro-Static Discharge)
Fiber Cleaner - 400 wipes/pc
02-00411 Fiber Cleaner--1 slot
02-00412 Fiber Cleaner--2 slots
02-00421 Cartridge--1 slot
02-00422 Cartridge--2 slot
Replacement Parts
A0-00001 Battery Cover Cap
Example：OPM 01-00121 + A0-00101
Option: A1-01104, A0-00102, A0-00201, A0-00301
Contact us
© Copyright 2025 Ascentac. All rights reserved. The information in this